
Trojan Early Bird Invitational
JV Boys     Ashton Cross Country Course, Iowa City, IA     8/24/2017     Overcast, Wind S 5-10mph & 73°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   North Scott                    1    2    4    5    6    8    9   =  18      20:27      1:35
    2   Iowa City Liberty              3    7   10   11   12   13   14   =  43      22:37      4:14

 Incomplete Teams:  Davenport Assumption
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Bryce Golden                 SO    North Scott                       19:32      6:17
      2       2   Chris Tauge                  SO    North Scott                       19:56      6:25
      3       3   Henry Krain                  SO    Iowa City Liberty                 20:26      6:35
      4       4   Payton Dieckman              JR    North Scott                       20:47      6:41
      5       5   Slater Willams               JR    North Scott                       20:55      6:44
      6       6   Jake Blowers                 SO    North Scott                       21:07      6:48
      7           Clay Herrman                 SR    Davenport Assumption              21:55      7:03
      8       7   Gaven Forbes                 FR    Iowa City Liberty                 21:59      7:05
      9       8   Ethan Robinson               SR    North Scott                       22:27      7:14
     10       9   Aden Mess                    FR    North Scott                       22:40      7:18
     11      10   Luke Prelle                  FR    Iowa City Liberty                 22:47      7:20
     12      11   Arch Anderson                FR    Iowa City Liberty                 23:13      7:28
     13           Sam Jacobsen                 FR    Davenport Assumption              23:19      7:30
     14           Ryan Mentzer                 SO    North Scott                       23:26      7:33
     15      12   Jr Gallman Ringing-Shield    SR    Iowa City Liberty                 24:40      7:56
     16           Peter Wemhoff                JR    Davenport Assumption              24:53      8:01
     17      13   Cameron McKnight             FR    Iowa City Liberty                 25:11      8:06
     18      14   Ben Nielsen                  FR    Iowa City Liberty                 25:13      8:07
     19           Sam Ross                     FR    Iowa City Liberty                 25:15      8:08
     20           Josh Wreidt                  SR    North Scott                       25:19      8:09
     21           Kiernan Sheeler              FR    North Scott                       25:24      8:11
     22           Yugi Lopez                   SR    North Scott                       26:06      8:24
     23           Ethan Benedict               SO    Iowa City Liberty                 26:17      8:28
     24           Milo Savage-Webster          FR    Iowa City Liberty                 26:33      8:33
     25           Sam McCammant                SR    North Scott                       26:35      8:33
     26           Nathan Seutter               SO    Davenport Assumption              26:50      8:38
     27           Anthony Fecht                JR    North Scott                       29:02      9:21
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Trojan Early Bird Invitational
JV Boys     Ashton Cross Country Course, Iowa City, IA     8/24/2017     Overcast, Wind S 5-10mph & 73°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) North Scott                       Score =   18
    1    Bryce Golden, SO               19:32  6:17
    2    Chris Tauge, SO                19:56  6:25
    4    Payton Dieckman, JR            20:47  6:41
    5    Slater Willams, JR             20:55  6:44
    6    Jake Blowers, SO               21:07  6:48
    8    Ethan Robinson, SR             22:27  7:14
    9    Aden Mess, FR                  22:40  7:18
         Ryan Mentzer, SO               23:26  7:33
         Josh Wreidt, SR                25:19  8:09
         Kiernan Sheeler, FR            25:24  8:11
         Yugi Lopez, SR                 26:06  8:24
         Sam McCammant, SR              26:35  8:33
         Anthony Fecht, JR              29:02  9:21

  2) Iowa City Liberty                 Score =   43
    3    Henry Krain, SO                20:26  6:35
    7    Gaven Forbes, FR               21:59  7:05
   10    Luke Prelle, FR                22:47  7:20
   11    Arch Anderson, FR              23:13  7:28
   12    Jr Gallman Ringing-Shield, SR   24:40  7:56
   13    Cameron McKnight, FR           25:11  8:06
   14    Ben Nielsen, FR                25:13  8:07
         Sam Ross, FR                   25:15  8:08
         Ethan Benedict, SO             26:17  8:28
         Milo Savage-Webster, FR        26:33  8:33

 Incomplete Teams:

 Davenport Assumption
    7    Clay Herrman, SR            21:55     7:03
   13    Sam Jacobsen, FR            23:19     7:30
   16    Peter Wemhoff, JR           24:53     8:01
   26    Nathan Seutter, SO          26:50     8:38
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